
BASKETBALL
Lindsey Sundberg
Academic Affairs Manager
lindsay.sundberg@img.education

Mia Marshall
College Counselor
mia.marshall@img.education

TK Winston
Academic Affairs Manager
tkaira.winston@img.education

FOOTBALL

Eric Davis
College Counselor 
eric.davis@img.education

GOLF
Michael Lockard
Academic Affairs Manager
michael.lockard@img.education

Aimee McKellick
College Counselor
aimee.mckellick@img.education

BASEBALL

Ben Crabtree 
College Counselor 
benjamin.crabtree@img.education

Kerri Grant
Academic Affairs Manager (11th-12th)
kerri.grant@img.education

Dallas Killingsworth
Academic Affairs Manager (9th-10th)
dallas.killingsworth@img.education

LACROSSE

Aimee McKellick
College Counselor
aimee.mckellick@img.education

Kerri Grant
Academic Affairs Manager 
kerri.grant@img.education

Dallas Killingsworth
Academic Affairs Manager
dallas.killingsworth@img.education

Dr. Gina Greenidge
College Counselor
gina.greenidge@img.education

ACADEMIC ONLY
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Gaby Fiumara 
Academic Affairs Manager 
gaby.fiumara@img.education

MIDDLE SCHOOL - ALL SPORTS POST GRADUATES

SOCCER

George Van Linder
College Counselor
george.vanlinder@img.education

Yasmeen Malik
Academic Affairs Manager
yasmeen.malik@img.education

Dr. Gina Greenidge
College Counselor
gina.greenidge@img.education

PERFORMANCE
Dallas Killingsworth
Academic Affairs Manager
dallas.killingsworth@img.education

DEAN OF STUDENTS
Kerri Grant
Grades 6-10
kerri.grant@img.education

Joe Kukets
Grades 11-PG
joseph.kukets@img.education

VOLLEYBALL
TK Winston
Academic Affairs Manager
tkaira.winston@img.education

Eric Davis
College Counselor 
eric.davis@img.education

BJ Potter
College Counselor
george.potter@img.com

Tianyu Bao
Academic Affairs Manager
tianyu.bao@img.education

TENNIS

Mia Marshall
College Counselor
mia.marshall@img.education

TRACK & FIELD
Dallas Killingsworth
Academic Affairs Manager
dallas.killingsworth@img.education

Dr. Gina Greenidge 
College Counselor
gina.greenidge@img.education
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